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= QutSide Bar

= InSide Bar

= (Calculate a Profit Target with OutSide Bars
= Strategy with OutSide Bar

= Strategy with InSide Bar
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Tools of the Trade

(1) Chartpatterns
(2) Indicators

(3) Market Structure
(4) Sentiment

(5) Mean Reversion

(6) Trendfollowing

(7) Seasonal
(8) Cycles
(9) Arcane
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Tools of the Trade

(1) Chartpatterns
(2) Indicators

(3) Market Structure
(4) Sentiment

(5) Mean Reversion
(6) Trendfollowing

(7) Seasonal
(8) Cycles
(9) Arcane
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InSide- & OutSide Bars

&' $USD-JPY: 0B/03/1976 - 07/712/2013 [Daily bars]) US Dollar/Japanese Yen —
Tue 04/30/2013: 0=97.838 H=98.123 L=97.009 C=97.377 TDofM=22 TDofr=86

Template: PP Webinar Commercials

True Outside Bar True Inside Bar 07/12/2013 = 99.210 (+0.225) _— Outside Bar (yellOW)
- High today > High yesterday
- Low today < Low yesterday

“}}’ InSide Bar (grey)

Jr{H l - High today < High yesterday
I{}l - Low today > Low yesterday

Jh

100.00¢

] H ol Implications
Hﬂl - ID: calming down, consolidation
- OD: noise, disoriented

HHj - good trading setups!

047307201313 Jun-13 Juk13

www.bernsteinbank.com
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Using OutSide Bar to Calculate Price Targets

(& $EUR-JPY: 03/07/1979 - 07/26/2013 [Daily bars] Euro/Japanese Yen -- Template: Standard
Fri 05/17/2013: 0=131.69 H=132.54 L=131.29 C=132.45 TDofM=13 TDofvY=99

m

12734

True Outside Bar 07i26/2013 = 130.41 (-1.36)

133.72 ————

www.bernsteinbank.com

135,35
L]

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.41

130.00

128.00

128.00

127.00

126.00

125.00

124.00

- range (high-low) of OD

- add/substract that value to/from
the high/low of OD

- depending of the direction
of the breakout



GBPUSD Strategy

Overall

Total Met Profit:

Total Trades:

Average Trade:

Max Closed-out Drawdown:
ax Intraday Dravdown:
Account Size Required:
Open Equity:

Percent in the Market:
Awg #of Barg in Trade:
Awg B of Trades per Year:

Monthly Profit Analysis
Aeverage Monthly Profit:
Std Dew of Monthly Profits:

winning Trades
Total Winners:

Grozs Profit:

Average Win

Largest Win:

Largest Drawdown in Win:
A Drawdown in Win:
Awg Run Up inwin:
Luvg Fun Down i win:
Mozt Congec Wins:
Awg # of Conzec Wing:
Awg # of Barg in'wing

$3.797
187
£24
4415
4720
720
0
2.6%
1.45

$10
$E1

36
£7.186
$75
£300
$165
413
1
413
14
218
1.10

Frofit Factor [$wins/$Loszes)
Winhing Percentags:

Payout R atio [BvgwindAygloss):
CPC Index [PF & Win% « PR]:

Expectancy [dvaTradedwal ozs):

Fetumn Pt

Kelly Pet [AwgTrade/dwgiwing:
Optinal

Z-Scare (Wl Predictability):
Current Streak:

Maonthly Sharpe R atio:
Annualized Sharpe B atio:
Calmar R atic:

Losing Trades

Total Losers:

Gross Loss:

Average Loss:

Largest Loss:

Largest Peak in Loss:
Avg Peak in Loss:

Avg Run Upin Loz
Avg Fiun Down in Lozs:
Most Conzec Losses:
Avg it of Conzec Lozzes:
Awgttof Bars in Losses:

212
B1.1%
1.35
1.78
4353%
527 4%
32z
0.7g

20
1Wins

n1z
0.45
016

61
-$3.383
-$56
4415
$a4
$24
324
4117

1.42
1.9
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www.bernsteinbank.com

EnterlLong:
Inside Bar and
Open < Close and
Close > MA (200)
Buy High.2 STOP

ExitLong:
RSI (2) > 50
StopLoss: 100 Pips
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Equity Curve GBPUSD

Equity Curve (by Date)

[a] [¥]
___ Max Drawdown: -$415.00 on 08/05/1980 Longest Flat: 1,829 days ending 06/03/1985
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EURUSD Strategy

Overall .

Total Met Prafit: $950 Profit Factor [($wins/$Losses): 9.56 E n te r Lo n g .

Total Trades: 27 “winning Percentage: R4 .

Average Trade: $35 Payout Ratio [Avgwindwvgloss] 273 O u tS I d e Ba r a n d
ax Cloged-out Dravedowr; <334 CPC Index [PF » Win% « PRY: 20.30

tax Intraday D ravedavn; 356 Expectancy [AwvgTrade/tvgloss)  150.19%

Account Size Required: $56 Fieturn Pat: 1.696.4% { } O pe n > C I Ose a n d
Open E quity: $0 Kelly Pet [AvaTrade/Aygiwiing: E9.64% I

Percent in the b arket: 0.3% Qptirmal f: 0.83 ( )
Awg B of Bars in Trade: 1.00 Z-Score [Ww/L Predictability): 18 C O S e > M A 2 OO

Awg B oof Trades pervear. 1.0 Current Streak: 3Wing } T B u y H ig h STO P

Monthly Profit Analpsizs

Average Monthly Profit: $3 tonthly Sharpe Ratio: 018
Std Dev of Monthly Profits:— $16 Annualized Sharpe R atio: 0.61
Calmar R atio: 062 -
' ExitLong:
L]

wWinning Trades Losing Trades g
Tatal Winners: 21 Total Logers: B
Gross Profit $1.061 Gross Logs: 4111 RS I ( 2 ) > 5 O
Average Win: $51 Awerage Loz -$14 S L 1 OO P .
Largest Wi #1341 Largest Loss: -$34 .
Largest Drawdown in Win:  -327 Largest Paak in Logs: $78 to p O S S * I p S
Aurg Drawdawn in win: 32 foeg Peak in Loss: $24
Aveg Fun Up in i $65 Avg Fun Up in Losz: $24
Avrg Fun Down in %in: 42 Awg Fun Down in Loss: -$19
Most Conzec Wins: 7 Most Congec Losses: 1
Awg B of Conzec Wins: 300 Awg B of Conzec Losses: 1.00
Avg B of Bars in'Wing: 1.00 Ava B of Bars in Losses: 1.00

www.bernsteinbank.com
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EURGBP Equity

Overall

Total Het Profit:
Total Trades:
Ayerage Trade:

b ax Intraday Drawdowrn;
Account Size Required:
Open Equity:

Percent in the Market:
Awg B of Barz in Trade:
Awg B of Trades per Year:

Monthly Profit Analysis
Average Monthly Profit;
Std Dev of Monthly Profits:

Winning Trades
Total Winners:

Gross Profit;

Ayerage Win:

Largest ‘win:

Largest Dravwdown in Wi
Beg Dravedown in Win:
Aeg Bun Up inWin:
Awg Run Do ik Wi
Mozt Conzec Wins:
Awg B of Congec Wins:
Awg B of Bars in Wins

Max Clozed-out Drawdowr;

$6.803
200
$34
4379
3443
$443
$0
3.9%
1.70
B4

$1a
$65

139
$10.252
£74
$328
422
426
119
426
14
316
1.57

Profit Factor [$wins/$Losses]:
wWinning Percentage:

Papout B atio [Aeyghafinddwegloss):
CPC Index [FF « 'Wini « PR]:

Expectancy [AwgTrade/dvgloszs):

Fetumn Pt

Kelly Pct [avgT radesbwgwing:
Optimal f:

Z-5core [ /L Predictability):
Current Streak:

Monthly Sharpe R atio;
Annualized Sharpe Ratio:
Calmar R atio:

Losing Trades

Total Logers:

Gross Losx

Ayverage Loss:

Largest Logs:

Largest Peak in Logs:
Avg Peak in Lozs:

Avg Bun Upin Loz
Ayg Run Down ik Loss:
Mozt Conzec Lozses:
Aywg B of Consec Losses:
Aywg B of Bars in Losses:

2.97
B9.5%
1.30

2E9
B0.1E%
1.536.9%
46.12%
na

n3

2Wing

0.26
0.90
0.49

1
$3.449
457
4215
$216
$43
$43
-$105

1.42
1.95

www.bernst

EnterLong:

Low < Lowest (Low , 20) And
RSI (Close, 2, False) < 50 And
RateOfChange (Close , 200) >0

ExitLong:
RSI (2) > 50

StoplLoss:
100 Pips

einbank.com 10
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EURGBP Strategy Equity

Equity Curve (by Date)

[v]

Longest Flat: 792 days ending 08/13/1984

[4]

-$379.17 on 06/01/1983

77000

Max Drawdown:

T e T R T T L T L T 0013

—2012
—2011
—2010
— 2009
— 2008
— 2007
— 2006
— 2005
— 2004
—2003
— 2002
— 2001
— 2000
— 1999
— 1998
— 1997
— 1996
— 1995
— 1994
— 1993
— 1992
— 1991
— 1990
— 1989
— 1988
— 1987
— 1986
— 1985
— 1984
— 1983

-=—1982
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DISCLAIMER

This document has been prepared by Bernstein Bank GmbH, exclusively for the purposes of an informational presentation by
Bernstein Bank GmbH. The presentation must not be modified or disclosed to third parties without the explicit permission of
Bernstein Bank GmbH. Any persons who may come into possession of this information and these documents must inform
themselves of the relevant legal provisions applicable to the receipt and disclosure of such information, and must comply with
such provisions. This presentation may not be distributed in or into any jurisdiction where such distribution would be restricted by
law. This presentation is provided for general information purposes only. It does not constitute an offer to enter into a contract on
the provision of advisory services or an offer to buy or sell financial instruments. As far as this presentation contains information
not provided by Bernstein Bank GmbH nor established on its behalf, this information has merely been compiled from reliable
sources without specific verification. Therefore, Bernstein Bank GmbH does not give any warranty, and makes no representation
as to the completeness or correctness of any information or opinion contained herein. Bernstein Bank GmbH accepts no
responsibility or liability whatsoever for any expense, loss or damages arising out of, or in any way connected with, the use of all
or any part of this presentation. This presentation may contain forward-looking statements of future expectations and other
forward-looking statements or trend information that are based on current plans, views and/or assumptions and subject to
known and unknown risks and uncertainties, most of them being difficult to predict and generally beyond Bernstein Bank GmbH’s
control. This could lead to material differences between the actual future results, performance and/or events and those expressed
or implied by such statements. Bernstein Bank GmbH assumes no obligation to update any forward-looking statement or any
other information contained herein.

www.bernsteinbank.com 12



) Bernstein
C ) Bank

)

Bernstein Bank GmbH

MaximilianstraBe 13
80539 Miinchen Phone +49 (0)89 2154 310-0

Germany Fax +49 (0)89 2154 310-99

www.bernstein-bank.com info@bernstein-bank.com




